
How many words can you make from the le�ers in this phrase?

 
Write them on the lines below.

Name Date

Valentine’s Day 
Wordplay

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

EXAMPLE: believe

CELEBRATE VALENTINE’S DAY
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